LES RESULTATS DE LA LIGUE

SHIAI CADETTE 1ER DAN
03.02.20179

Epreuves

1er dan B

(+opts) ALEVROPOULOS ALICE (94, IDF) JUDO K CLUB NOGENT

C € € € € € € £ £ & & & 8 <« 4«

(+40 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+0 pts)

ANCEL CLARISSE (78, IDF)
BLOMME LESLIE (77, IDF)
BOUR AURORE (94, IDF)
BOUR GILIANE (94, IDF)
CARASSOU EMMA (91, IDF)
CARUEL CHARLOTTE (92, IDF)
DJERRAH SONIA (94, IDF)
HUGUET LEA (92, IDF)

JAAOUANI ANISSA (93, IDF)

JUDO CLUB MAULE

JUDO CLUB L ANGE GARDIEN

RED STAR CHAMPIGNY

RED STAR CHAMPIGNY

J.C.DE LIMOURS

JUDO CLUB DE SCEAUX

A.AMIC.SPORT FRESNES JUDO

ARTS MARTIAUX ROBINSONNAIS

EPPG LE PRE ST GERVAIS

(+20pts) JACQUIN CHLOE (94, IDF) SUCY JUDO
+7pts) KERKADENE KENZA (94, IDF) ES.CAUDACIENNE
+opts) LE DALL ANAIS (77, IDF) US ROISSY EN BRIE

(+20 pts)

LEMAIRE LOUANE (77, IDF)

JC VILLECOMTOIS



C € £ € € € < <« «

(+0 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

LOUVET MONSANGLANT EVE (91, IDF)
MANOUBI MARIAM (93, IDF)

MUSY TAILLEFER NAIA (94, IDF)

QUIGNIOT LEA (94, IDF)

RECOLIN MANON (77, IDF)

REVEILLERE FANIRY (94, IDF)

ROCHER AMANDINE (77, IDF)

TCHOUANSI NGANA JUDITH MARYLINE (92, IDF)
TRSTENJAK CLAIRE (77, IDF)

VALENTE MANON (91, IDF)

A.S.V.L.B.JUDO

JUDO CLUB FAIR PLAY AULNAY

JUDO K CLUB NOGENT

SuCY JUDO

JUDO CLUB SAINT THIBAULT

SUCY JuDO

JC DE LA GRANDE PAROISSE

ARTS MARTIAUX ROBINSONNAIS

SP.PLEIN AIR MORET

A.S.V.L.B.JUDO



